Vert ica l  Bl inds
Product Manual
Vert ica l  Bl inds
Product Manual
Contents
Product Line-up
Operat ion System
Options

Example
Pattern 1:1 Pattern 2:1 Pattern 2:2
How to Order
How to Order
*Among two colors of Louvers, specify which
color is "Color a".
*All products start from the left side and "Color a".
*Among two colors of Louvers, specify which
color is "Color a".
*In both case the number of Louvers are odd
or even, start from the left side and repeat
every three Louvers.
*All products start from the left side and "Color a".
*Among two colors of Louvers, specify which
color is "Color a". (Only in the case of the total
number is a multiple of 4, the number of each
two colors are equal.)
*In both case the number of Louvers are odd or
even, start from the left side and repeat every
three Louvers.
*All products start from the left side and "Color a".
Color a
Color b
1 repeat1 repeat
Color a
Color b
1 repeat
Color a
Color b
2:22:11:1
[Color-a×1 Louver] + [Color-b×1 Louver] [Color-a×2 Louvers] + [Color-b×1 Louver] [Color-a×2 Louvers] + [Color-b×2 Louvers]
1 repeat
Color-a
Color-b
1 repeat
Color-a
Color-b
1 repeat
Color-a
Color-b
1 repeat
Color-a
Color-b
1 repeat
Color-a
Color-b
1 repeat
Color-a
Color-b
The number
of Louvers
is odd
The number
of Louvers
is ever
Caution
1)  Specify your pattern.  (Ex.) 1:1
2)  Specify the Louver product number
    of the base point (a).  (Ex.) 1a=TF-6001
3)  Specify the Louver product number (b)
     combining with the base point (a).
 (Ex.) b=TF-6002
[Color-a×1 Louver] + [Color-b×1 Louver] [Color-a×2 Louvers] + [Color-b×1 Louver] [Color-a×2 Louvers] + [Color-b×2 Louvers]
7
DUAL SHAPE—Design Type
DUAL SHAPE, designed both sides of the Louver.
96
78